
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number ITB No. 21-101354 Shotcrete and Restorative Services for 

Stormwater Projects (Three (3) Year Multiyear Contract) 

Procurement Agent Kyheem Bristol 

Vendor(s) agree to extend, renew under the 

same prices, terms and conditions 

Proshot Concrete, Inc. has agreed to extend. Coastal Gunite 

Construction Company has declined. 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 

Number of Expiring/Expired contract 

ITB No. 21-101354 Shotcrete and Restorative Services for 
Stormwater Projects (Three (3) Year Multiyear Contract) 

CPA No. 1284299 - Proshot Concrete Inc 
CPA No.1284301 - Coastal Gunite Construction Company 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 

Name and Award Amount 

$2,400,000.00 

CPA No. 1284299 - Proshot Concrete Inc. 
Initial - $1,200,000.00 

CPA No.1284301 - Coastal Gunite Construction Company 
Initial - $1,200,000.00 

Previous Amount Spent on 

Expiring/Expired Contract 

$361,900.00 

CPA No. 1284299 - Proshot Concrete Inc. 
Initial - $361,900.00 

CPA No.1284301 - Coastal Gunite Construction Company 
Initial - $0 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE- 

Subcontractor 

Proshot Concrete, Inc. (Prime) 

Owner: Anthony McDougle  

Years in Business: 19 

Years Doing Business in DeKalb: 21 

Quiet Link, LLC (LSBE-MSA) 20% 

155 Highland Glen Court  

Alpharetta, GA 30006  

Owner: Brett Lockwood  

Years in business: 21  

Years doing business with DeKalb: 3  

Services to be Provided: Commodity supplier 
construction supplies and construction incidentals.  
Amount Spent to Date: $89,483.09 

Attachments: Change Order Request 




